ALSACE

Du 3 mai 2025 au 25 mai 2025

Pistolet Standard 25m Cadets garcons

Championnats Régionaux 25-50M

Palmares par Equipe

Saison 2024/2025
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Place Association / Ligue
1 S.T. SIERENTZ CDT HAUT RHIN

2 A.T. B.T CERNAY CDT HAUT RHIN

Nom / Prénom

Flora MENDES

Alizée EHRHART

Maxence TROMBINI-JONAT
Eliott WIOLAND

Esteban REMY

Baptiste SOLER

81
85
84
83
72
89

87
88
86
92
72
88

Séries
82
78
76
86
69
73

78
78
81
76
81
82

87
80
80
60
81
57

82
81
81
68
81
62

Ind.
497/0
490/0
488/0
465/0
456/0
451/0

Total
1475

1372
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Palmares par Equipe
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Place Association / Ligue Nom / Prénom Seéries Ind. Total
1 S.T. UHLWILLER CDT BAS-RHIN Grégory MEYER 63 a0 85 92 80 86 496/0 1378
Sylvain BERTRAND 92 88 80 74 60 78 472/0
68 66 68 69 69 410/0

Stephane KLEIN 70
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Palmares par Equipe
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Place Association / Ligue Nom / Prénom Seéries Ind. Total
1 R.C. STRASBOURG CDT BAS-RHIN Amandine GEORGES 84 84 92 85 72 85 502/0 1325
Sarah ZIMMERMANN 67 78 77 78 69 65 434/0
83 76 67 55 38 389/0

Angélique KASTENDEUCH 70
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Place  Association / Ligue

1

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU CDT BAS-RHIN

R.C. STRASBOURG CDT BAS-RHIN

S.T. WISSEMBOURG CDT BAS-RHIN

Nom / Prénom

Thierry RIEDINGER
Norbert MARTZ

Mickaél HORR

Yann DIESINGER
Pierre-Yves DECHAMPS
Rémy DEBALME
Christophe SCHMITT
Fabrice WAGNER

Eric MALL

95
92
87
86
86
88
84
85
62

94
87
93
89
85
89
89
88
79

Séries
94
86
89
75
79
80
76
69
61

90
84
82
81
83
82
86
80
61

94
84
78
79
66
59
85
70
59

88
82
81
74
79
73
87
76
71

Ind.
555/0
515/0
510/0
484/0
478/0
471/0
507/0
468/0
393/0

Total
1580

1433

1368
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Place Association / Ligue

1

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU CDT BAS-RHIN

Nom / Prénom
Francis FURST 89
Etienne LILLE 77

Rémy WARTZOLFF 67

89
83
81

Séries

77 81
74 78
62 75

75
65
59

77
66
67

Ind.
488/0
443/0
411/0

Total
1342



